

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY BENCH AT NAGPUR
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

CA IN OTHERS (MCA/EP/CA/XOB/CMP) NO. 263 OF 2025

In

Misc.Civil Application STAMP NO. 21532 OF 2023

Shaikh Akbar Shaikh Ahmad And OhtersPETITIONER

V/S

Zamir Hussain Abdul Raheman And OthersRespondent

P R AGRAWAL

CORAM : REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) J

DATE : 10th June, 2025

P.C. :

Stand over two weeks

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL)